
 

 

 Y11 Summer 2024 : External Examination Timetable 

 

Art, Design and Photography exams will take place on April 29th /30th, May 2nd/3rd, May 7th/8th 

MFL Speaking tests will take place on May 3rd (Spanish) and May 7th/8th (French) 

For the above, teaching staff will communicate the specific day / times to students directly. 

Date Day Start Duration 
(Mins) 

Exam Board Code Subject 

09/05/24 Thur AM 105 AQA 8062 Religious Studies 

09/05/24 Thur PM 90 OCR J316 Drama 

10/05/24 Fri AM 75 AQA 8464 1F/1H Combined Science-Biology 

10/05/24 Fri AM 105 AQA 8461 1F/1H Biology (Triple) 

 

Date Day Start Duration 
(Mins) 

Exam Board Code Subject 

13/05/24 Mon AM 105 AQA 8702 English Literature 

13/05/24 Mon PM 90 WJEC C680U10-1 Media Studies (Comp. 1) 

14/05/24 Tue AM 35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening 

14/05/24 Tue AM 45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening 

14/05/24 Tue AM 45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading 

14/05/24 Tue AM 60 AQA 8658/RH French Reading 

14/05/24 Tue PM 105 Pearson 1BS0/01 Business 

15/05/24 Wed AM 120 AQA 8145/1 History 

16/05/24 Thur AM 90 Pearson 1MA1 F/H Mathematics (Non-Calculator) 

16/05/24 Thur PM 105 AQA 8062/2 Religious Studies 

17/05/24 Fri AM 75 AQA 8464 1F/1H Combined Science-Chemistry 

17/05/24 Fri AM 105 AQA 8462 1F/1H Chemistry-Triple 

17/05/24 Fri PM 90 AQA 8035/1 Geography 

 

Date Day Start Duration 
(Mins) 

Exam Board Code Subject 

20/05/24 Mon AM 135 AQA 8702 English Literature 

20/05/24 Mon PM 75 OCR R180/01 Sports Science 

20/05/24 Mon PM 90 WJEC C680U20-1 Media Studies 

21/05/24 Tue AM 75 OCR R067/01 Enterprise & Marketing 

21/05/24 Tue AM 105 AQA 8100/1 Citizenship Studies 

22/05/24 Wed AM 75 AQA 8464 1F/1H Combined Science-Physics 

22/05/24 Wed AM 105 AQA 8463 1F/1H Physics (Triple) 

22/05/24 Wed PM 90 OCR R050 IT 

23/05/24 Thur AM 105 AQA 8700 English Language 



 

 

24/05/24 Fri AM 60 AQA 8658/WF French Writing 

24/05/24 Fri AM 75 AQA 8658/WH French Writing 

 
Half Term holiday : Monday 27th – Friday 31st May 2024 

Date Day Start Duration 
(Mins) 

Exam 
Board 

Code Subject 

03/06/24 Mon AM 90 Pearson 1MA1 F/H Mathematics (calculator) 

03/06/24 Mon PM 105 AQA 8100/1 Citizenship Studies 

04/06/24 Tue AM 35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening 

04/06/24 Tue AM 45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening 

04/06/24 Tue AM 45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading 

04/06/24 Tue AM 60 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading 

04/06/24 Tue PM 120 AQA 8145/1 History 

05/06/24 Wed AM 90 AQA 8035/2 Geography 

05/06/24 Wed PM 75 OCR R032/01 Health & Social Care 

05/06/24 Wed PM 105 Pearson 1BS0 02 Business 

06/06/24 Thur AM 105 AQA 8700/2 English Language 

07/06/24 Fri PM 105 AQA 8461 2F/H Biology (triple) 

07/06/24 Fri PM 75 AQA 8464 2F/H Combined Science -Biology 

 

Date Day Start Duration 
(Mins) 

Exam 
Board 

Code Subject 

10/06/24 Mon AM 90 Pearson 1MA1 F/H Mathematics (calculator) 

10/06/24 Mon PM 60 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing 

10/06/24 Mon PM 75 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing 

11/06/24 Tue AM 105 AQA 8462 2F/H Chemistry (Triple) 

11/06/24 Tue AM 75 AQA 8464 2F/H Combined Science-Chemistry 

14/06/24 Fri AM 90 AQA 8035/3 Geography 

14/06/24 Fri PM 105 AQA 8463 2F/H Physics (Triple) 

14/06/24 Fri PM 75 AQA 8464 2F/H Combined Science -Physics 

 

Date Day Start Duration 
(Mins) 

Exam 
Board 

Code Subject 

17/06/24 Mon PM 90 AQA 8271/W Music 

20/06/24 Tue AM 100 WJEC 5409UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering 

 

The awarding bodies have designated the afternoons of Thursday 06 June and Thursday 13 

June as ‘contingency afternoons’ for examinations and Wednesday 26 June 2024 as the 

‘contingency day’ for examinations. Students must be available up to this date to sit 

examinations.  


